
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047764 7PSSDB 21.17 4.30 91.03

70047787 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 21.05 3.10 65.26

70047806 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 21.00 4.15 87.15

70047828 P14 - (87625) COH - Lift Station Renewal and Repl - HIGH STAR 7PSSDB 21.08 5.45 114.89

70047873 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 21.05 3.10 65.26

70047890 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 21.09 3.00 63.27

70047902 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 21.24 4.15 88.15

70047928 P14 - (83852) Hourly Standby HSBT 1.00 65.00 65.00

70047930 P14 - (75149) Sorrento Det 5PSSDB 21.15 3.10 65.56

70047940 5PSSDB 21.18 4.15 87.90

793.47

5% -39.67

TOTAL 753.80

Settlement
of payment

Alexis Corona Leyva 12/1/2023

Alexis Corona Leyva R001058

584

D179

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving


	11-22-2023 TO 11-30-2023



